Feuille6

NIVEAU 3 SPORT ADAPT

Nom Prénom Club Série 1 Série 2 Total
ROUXEL DORIAN St Michel 92 103 195
BERNIERES Baptiste St Michel 83 70 153
NIVEAU AS HOMMES
Nom Prénom Club Série 1  Série 2 Total
MARTIN Enzo Les Andelys 81 82 163
NIVEAU 1 FEMMES
Nom Prénom Club Série 1 Série 2 Total
DEUX Amélie Gisors 121 105 226
TRUCHON-BARTES Nina CSADN 99 105 204
NIVEAU 1 HOMMES
Nom Prénom Club Série 1 Série 2 Total
FEDERICO Doryan Gisors 124 121 245
PAPIN Charles Gisors 92 76 168
NIVEAU 2 FEMMES
Nom Prénom Club Série 1 Série 2 Total
DOUGUEDROIT Leilou Les Andelys 104 101 205
MORIN Manon Gisors 103 90 193
NIVEAU 2 HOMMES
Nom Prénom Club Série 1 Série 2 Total
HEURGUIER Léo CSADN 119 119 238
AUFFRAY Ryan Les Andelys 109 112 221
AUBLE Romain Les Andelys 100 102 202
MALO Romaric ~ Thuit Signol 91 101 192
LECLERC Laurent Thuit Signol 114 64 178
MESLAGE Paul Les Andelys 84 91 175
PETITEAU Corantin St Michel 78 78 156
ORNELLA Thomas St Michel 75 71 146
NIVEAU 3 FEMMES
Nom Prénom Club Série 1 Série 2 Total
DEUX Noémie Gisors 118 111 229
LE MOAL Ambre Conches 58 57 115
NIVEAU 3 HOMMES
Nom Prénom Club Série 1  Série 2 Total
MAITRINAL Gabin Thuit Signol 129 130 259
CHARLET Louis CSADN 111 121 232

Page 1




SERRUVAU
DUBOSQ
CORDE
GALTIER
ROVAULT
LEULIER
PAIRAULT
TABOUELLE
IZYDORCZYK
DESCOURTIS
BOURDIN
SERRUVAU

Kalvin
Enzo
Rafaél
Donovan
Mathys
Antoine
Jules
Robin
Ethan
Gautier
Arthur
Nollan

Feuille6

Conches
St Michel
CSADN
Les Andelys
St Michel
Les Andelys
Conches
Thuit Signol
Conches
St Michel
Conches
Conches

Page 2

108
87
110
89
91
92
98
65
89
89
48
59

103
113
80
88
82
76
68
98
60
56
64
49

211
200
190
177
173
168
166
163
149
145
112
108



	Feuille6

