	Feuille6										
NIVEAU 3 SPORT ADAPT											
Nom	Prénom	Club	Série 1	Série 2		Total					
ROUXEL	DORIAN	St Michel	92		103		195				
BERNIERES	Baptiste	St Michel	83		70		153				
NIVEAU AS HOMMES											
Nom	Prénom	Club	Série 1	Série 2		Total					
MARTIN	Enzo	Les Andelys	81	82			163				
NIVEAU 1 FEMMES											
Nom	Prénom	Club	Série 1	Série 2		Total					
DEUX	Amélie	Gisors	121	105			226				
TRUCHON-BARTES	Nina	CSADN	99	105			204				
NIVEAU 1 HOMMES											
Nom	Prénom	Club	Série 1	Série 2		Total					
FEDERICO	Doryan	Gisors	124	121			245				
PAPIN	, Charles	Gisors	92	76			168				
		AU 2 FEMN									
Nom	Prénom	Club	Série 1	Série 2		Total					
DOUGUEDROIT	Leïlou	Les Andelys	104		101		205				
MORIN	Manon	Gisors	103		90		193				
	NIVE	AU 2 HOM	MES								
Nom	Prénom	Club	Série 1	Série 2		Total					
HEURGUIER	Léo	CSADN	119		119		238				
AUFFRAY	Ryan	Les Andelys	109		112		221				
AUBLE	Romain	Les Andelys	100		102		202				
MALO	Romaric	Thuit Signol	91		101		192				
LECLERC	Laurent	Thuit Signol	114		64		178				
MESLAGE	Paul	Les Andelys	84		91		175				
PETITEAU	Corantin	St Michel	78		78		156				
ORNELLA	Thomas	St Michel	75		71		146				
	NIVE	AU 3 FEMN	/IES								
Nom	Prénom	Club	Série 1	Série 2		Total					
DEUX	Noémie	Gisors	118		111		229				
LE MOAL	Ambre	Conches	58		57		115				
NIVEAU 3 HOMMES											
Nom	Prénom	Club	Série 1	Série 2		Total					
MAITRINAL	Gabin	Thuit Signol	129		130	Total	259				
CHARLET	Louis	CSADN	111		121		233				
OI IUUPP I	Louis	CORDIN	111		ı∠I		232				

Feuille6

SERRUAU	Kalvin	Conches	108	103	211
DUBOSQ	Enzo	St Michel	87	113	200
CORDE	Rafaël	CSADN	110	80	190
GALTIER	Donovan	Les Andelys	89	88	177
ROUAULT	Mathys	St Michel	91	82	173
LEULIER	Antoine	Les Andelys	92	76	168
PAIRAULT	Jules	Conches	98	68	166
TABOUELLE	Robin	Thuit Signol	65	98	163
IZYDORCZYK	Ethan	Conches	89	60	149
DESCOURTIS	Gautier	St Michel	89	56	145
BOURDIN	Arthur	Conches	48	64	112
SERRUAU	Nollan	Conches	59	49	108